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Angel Up Front

Mr Spock had some concerns 
regarding the mental stability of 
certain members of the crew…
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Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll..
…and only slightly silly
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For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Sunday 10th June The Crown Staple Hill 6:45pm
Friday 22nd June Blue Lagoon Bristol
Saturday 23rd June Party In The Ponds Fishponds Park 3pm
Saturday 23rd June Baileys Court Inn Bradley Stoke
Friday 13th July Dursley Carnival Dursley 5pm
Friday 27th July The Trout Keynsham
Saturday 28th July Cat & Wheel Bristol
Saturday 11th August The Crown Lechlade
Friday 17th August Queen’s Tap Swindon
Saturday 18th August Harrow Inn Wanborough
Sunday 19th August Sandringham Downend
Friday 31st August The Swan Thornbury

Captain’s log, stardate 18-06-05.8
Whilst on a routine peacekeeping mission in the Gammah 
quadrant, we have detected a large disturbance in the sub-ether 
frequency range, emanating from the – previously considered 
uninhabited – Terran system. A landing party was sent down but 
contact was lost with them immediately. Subsequent armed 
landing party found only their red shirts, and the following 
message scrawled in blood onto the walls of a nearby quarry. It 
appears to be a warning of some kind…
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